
                                         St. Elizabeth of Hungary 
 Cambridge City, IN 47327 

 Saturday Night Lectors  

Last Name  First Name  Home Phone 

Drake  Julie   djsdrake@comcast.net 

Munchel  Doris   megwitch1955@yahoo.com 

Schuette  Dave   jdschuette@gmail.com 

Werner  Debbie  fayettehumane@gmail.com  not during COVID 

Weiss  Paul   dweiss59@ymail.com  not during COVID 

Weiss  Debbie  dweiss59@ymail.com 

 Ben                        Adam                       DEEADAMBEN@YAHOO.COM 
  

 
 
 

                                 Sunday Morning Lectors  

Last Name  First Name  Home Phone 

Allen  Carl   csme9allen@yahoo.com  not during COVID 

Engle  Amy   jaengle3@comcast.net 

Glover  Teresa  tjnglover@gmail.com 

Magiera  Joel   magfarm@nltc.net  not during COVID  

   Rueth  Carol   crueth1@hotmail.com 
 

Munchel  Doris   megwitch1955@yahoo.com 

Avery  Mary Ann  maryann.avery15@gmail.com 

 Hokey                    Robin                       rhokey@comcast.net 
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